
Okha - Jaipur Weekly SF Express/20951 - SF - WR 
JAM/Jamnagar to BER/Beawar 

12h 20m - 701 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 OKHA Okha 21:30 1 1 0 56 0 WR
2 DWK Dwarka 22:01 22:06 5m 1 1 29 76 7 WR
3 KMBL Khambhalia 23:12 23:14 2m 2 1 113 74 WR
4 JAM Jamnagar 23:58 00:03 5m 1 1 167 28 8 WR
5 HAPA Hapa 00:21 00:23 2m 1 2 176 50 15 WR
6 RJT Rajkot Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 3 2 252 71 119 WR
7 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 2 2 368 56 72 WR
8 VG Viramgam Junction 04:50 04:52 2m 2 2 433 67 21 WR
9 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:50 05:52 2m 3 2 499 57 93 WR
10 SID Siddhpur 06:29 06:31 2m 0 2 534 30 133 WR
11 PNU Palanpur Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 3 2 563 66 231 WR
12 ABR Abu Road 08:20 08:30 10m 1 2 616 90 262 NWR
13 JWB Jawai Bandh 09:25 09:27 2m 1 2 699 74 291 NWR
14 FA Falna 09:40 09:42 2m 2 2 715 63 283 NWR
15 MJ Marwar Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 2 2 781 36 NWR
16 SOD Sojat Road 11:25 11:27 2m 1 2 802 71 295 NWR
17 BER Beawar 12:23 12:25 2m 1 2 869 63 447 NWR
18 AII Ajmer Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 1,2 2 921 54 482 NWR
19 KSG Kishangarh 13:53 13:55 2m 1 2 946 84 462 NWR
20 FL Phulera Junction 14:34 14:36 2m 3 2 1001 51 386 NWR
21 JP Jaipur Junction 15:40 4 2 1056 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (02:16)

May 28 2024 (02:16)

1

1


